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sobota 18. září 2021 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAM Jan SLAVLZ CZE 999 14.05.2006
2 ADDO Djan Theodor TJSPDI CZE 24 06.11.2006
3 BA Malik TJLPZ CZE 9 16.06.2004
4 BUREŠ Lukáš TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999 01.05.2005
5 DITRICH Jonathan TJSPDI CZE 18 26.02.2004
6 DOŠEK Jiří UNIVSKPS CZE 999 23.06.2004
7 FIEDOR Michal SCPŠS CZE 15 02.02.2004
8 GAISLER Jakub TJLTZ CZE 24 29.04.2005
9 GNJIDIC Luka TJSPDI CZE 29 02.06.2004
10 HOLUŠA Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 999 07.07.2007
11 HOLÝ Tomáš TJLPZ CZE 27 10.12.2004
12 HORNÝ Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 999 08.03.2006
13 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCPŠS CZE 999 24.06.2008
14 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999 24.07.2006
15 HRAZDIL Jakub TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999 18.04.2005
16 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCPŠS CZE 999 07.10.2008
17 CHOUN Karím SCPŠS CZE 4 05.09.2005
18 JÍLEK Jakub SLAVLZ CZE 999 26.10.2006
19 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERMLZ CZE 29 10.03.2004
20 KOTALA Jan TJLTZ CZE 6 08.11.2004
21 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999 19.07.2006
22 KRÁL Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 10 30.06.2004
23 KREJBICH Radim SLAVLZ CZE 999 18.06.2005
24 KUCHAŘ Matěj SCPŠS CZE 14 04.02.2006
25 KURÁŇ Martin TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999 23.08.2005
26 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999 07.04.2006
27 MATERNA Jakub ČESKŠKRZ CZE 43 12.01.2007
28 MATOUŠEK David TJLPZ CZE 5 01.09.2004
29 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1 04.05.2004
30 OSTALSKIY Ivan TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 999 25.05.2007
31 POHNAN Kryštof SCPŠS CZE 2 08.03.2004
32 POSPÍŠIL Matěj TJSPDI CZE 40 20.04.2006
33 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3 10.04.2005
34 SEJKORA Adam SCPŠS CZE 999 28.08.2007
35 SCHÖPPEL Karel VSKČPZ CZE 43 03.02.2005
36 SMUTNÝ Richard UNIVSKPS CZE 16 07.07.2005
37 SOKOLOV Sevastyan SCPŠS CZE 999 07.08.2006
38 STIRBER Sebastián SCPŠS CZE 7 12.08.2004
39 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš UNIVSKPS CZE 13 03.06.2004
40 TIKAL René Jan SCPŠS CZE 999 27.04.2008
41 VACH Daniel TJLTZ CZE 17 23.07.2005
42 VACHOVEC Matěj TJLPZ CZE 8 30.11.2005
43 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999 25.03.2007
44 VINŠ Jakub ŠERMLZ CZE 999 25.10.2005
45 VÍTEK Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 999 13.02.2005
46 VLACH Šimon TJLPZ CZE 20 10.06.2005
47 VOLÁK Patrik TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999 02.07.2007
48 VOLDŘICH Michal TJSP CZE 35 28.04.2004
49 WALLER Adam SCPŠS CZE 18 27.08.2007
50 WALLER Jonáš SCPŠS CZE 11 10.10.2008



8 pools
6 pools of 6 and 2 pools of 7
40 (80,00% of 50) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1
2 POHNAN Kryštof SCPŠS CZE 2
3 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3
4 CHOUN Karím SCPŠS CZE 4
5 MATOUŠEK David TJLPZ CZE 5
6 KOTALA Jan TJLTZ CZE 6
7 STIRBER Sebastián SCPŠS CZE 7
8 VACHOVEC Matěj TJLPZ CZE 8
9 BA Malik TJLPZ CZE 9
10 KRÁL Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 10
11 WALLER Jonáš SCPŠS CZE 11
12 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš UNIVSKPS CZE 13
13 KUCHAŘ Matěj SCPŠS CZE 14
14 FIEDOR Michal SCPŠS CZE 15
15 SMUTNÝ Richard UNIVSKPS CZE 16
16 VACH Daniel TJLTZ CZE 17
17 WALLER Adam SCPŠS CZE 18
18 DITRICH Jonathan TJSPDI CZE 18
19 VLACH Šimon TJLPZ CZE 20
20 GAISLER Jakub TJLTZ CZE 24
21 ADDO Djan Theodor TJSPDI CZE 24
22 HOLÝ Tomáš TJLPZ CZE 27
23 GNJIDIC Luka TJSPDI CZE 29
24 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERMLZ CZE 29
25 VOLDŘICH Michal TJSP CZE 35
26 POSPÍŠIL Matěj TJSPDI CZE 40
27 MATERNA Jakub ČESKŠKRZ CZE 43
28 SCHÖPPEL Karel VSKČPZ CZE 43
29 HRAZDIL Jakub TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999
30 VOLÁK Patrik TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999
31 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999
32 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999
33 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCPŠS CZE 999
34 SEJKORA Adam SCPŠS CZE 999
35 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999
36 JÍLEK Jakub SLAVLZ CZE 999
37 TIKAL René Jan SCPŠS CZE 999
38 HOLUŠA Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 999
39 VÍTEK Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 999
40 BUREŠ Lukáš TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999
41 OSTALSKIY Ivan TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 999
42 ADAM Jan SLAVLZ CZE 999
43 SOKOLOV Sevastyan SCPŠS CZE 999
44 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCPŠS CZE 999
45 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999
46 KURÁŇ Martin TĚLOJDOZ CZE 999
47 DOŠEK Jiří UNIVSKPS CZE 999
48 HORNÝ Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 999
49 VINŠ Jakub ŠERMLZ CZE 999
50 KREJBICH Radim SLAVLZ CZE 999



CDTME
MČR 2021 - fleret,kord kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SCPŠS / CZE)

WALLER Adam SCPŠS / CZE

VACH Daniel TJLTZ / CZE

HORNÝ Matyáš UNIVSKPS / CZE

HRTÁNEK Patrik SCPŠS / CZE

VINŠ Jakub ŠERMLZ / CZE

JÍLEK Jakub SLAVLZ / CZE

NOVÁK Martin 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

KOTALA Zdeněk (TJLTZ / CZE)

KREJBICH Radim SLAVLZ / CZE

VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SMUTNÝ Richard UNIVSKPS / CZE

KURÁŇ Martin TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

POHNAN Kryštof SCPŠS / CZE

DITRICH Jonathan TJSPDI / CZE

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

BEDNÁR Kryštof (TJSPDI / CZE)

FIEDOR Michal SCPŠS / CZE

SEJKORA Adam SCPŠS / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

DOŠEK Jiří UNIVSKPS / CZE

VLACH Šimon TJLPZ / CZE

VOLÁK Patrik TĚLOJDOZ / CZE



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

BRADÁČ Petr (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

CHOUN Karím SCPŠS / CZE

KUCHAŘ Matěj SCPŠS / CZE

HRAZDIL Jakub TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

GAISLER Jakub TJLTZ / CZE

ADAM Jan SLAVLZ / CZE

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SCPŠS / CZE)

TIKAL René Jan SCPŠS / CZE

HRADECKÝ Hynek SCPŠS / CZE

SCHÖPPEL Karel VSKČPZ / CZE

TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš UNIVSKPS / CZE

MATOUŠEK David TJLPZ / CZE

ADDO Djan Theodor TJSPDI / CZE

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

SKROVNÝ Petr (TJLPZ / CZE)

WALLER Jonáš SCPŠS / CZE

HOLÝ Tomáš TJLPZ / CZE

POSPÍŠIL Matěj TJSPDI / CZE

HOLUŠA Matyáš UNIVSKPS / CZE

KOTALA Jan TJLTZ / CZE

HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

VALC Jiří (1.FCBPBZ / CZE)

VÍTEK Jan UNIVSKPS / CZE

BA Malik TJLPZ / CZE

GNJIDIC Luka TJSPDI / CZE

BUREŠ Lukáš TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

STIRBER Sebastián SCPŠS / CZE

MATERNA Jakub ČESKŠKRZ / CZE



Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna (TĚLOJDOZ / CZE)

SOKOLOV Sevastyan SCPŠS / CZE

OSTALSKIY Ivan TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

VACHOVEC Matěj TJLPZ / CZE

VOLDŘICH Michal TJSP / CZE

KNOP Tadeáš ŠERMLZ / CZE

KRÁL Jiří TĚLOJDOZ / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VACH Daniel TJLTZ CZE 6 1,00 29 11 +18 Advanced
2 MATOUŠEK David TJLPZ CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 POHNAN Kryštof SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 VOLÁK Patrik TĚLOJDOZ CZE 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
6 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
7 KOTALA Jan TJLTZ CZE 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
8 VACHOVEC Matěj TJLPZ CZE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 CHOUN Karím SCPŠS CZE 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
10T VÍTEK Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
10T TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
12 GAISLER Jakub TJLTZ CZE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
13 KRÁL Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
14 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
15 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 GNJIDIC Luka TJSPDI CZE 4 0,80 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 DITRICH Jonathan TJSPDI CZE 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
18 STIRBER Sebastián SCPŠS CZE 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
19 BA Malik TJLPZ CZE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
20T WALLER Jonáš SCPŠS CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
20T ADDO Djan Theodor TJSPDI CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
22 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERMLZ CZE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
23 KUCHAŘ Matěj SCPŠS CZE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
24 HOLÝ Tomáš TJLPZ CZE 3 0,60 16 16 0 Advanced
25 WALLER Adam SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
26 KURÁŇ Martin TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
27 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 15 22 -7 Advanced
28T VLACH Šimon TJLPZ CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
28T FIEDOR Michal SCPŠS CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
30 SOKOLOV Sevastyan SCPŠS CZE 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
31 ADAM Jan SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
32 OSTALSKIY Ivan TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
33 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCBPBZ CZE 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
34 HORNÝ Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 2 0,33 18 20 -2 Advanced
35 JÍLEK Jakub SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
36 KREJBICH Radim SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
37 POSPÍŠIL Matěj TJSPDI CZE 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
38 TIKAL René Jan SCPŠS CZE 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
39 BUREŠ Lukáš TĚLOJDOZ CZE 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
40 SEJKORA Adam SCPŠS CZE 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
41 DOŠEK Jiří UNIVSKPS CZE 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
42 SCHÖPPEL Karel VSKČPZ CZE 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
43 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCPŠS CZE 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
44 SMUTNÝ Richard UNIVSKPS CZE 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
45 HRAZDIL Jakub TĚLOJDOZ CZE 0 0,00 18 24 -6 Eliminated
46 VOLDŘICH Michal TJSP CZE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
47 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČESKŠKRZ CZE 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
48 MATERNA Jakub ČESKŠKRZ CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
49 VINŠ Jakub ŠERMLZ CZE 0 0,00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
50 HOLUŠA Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VACHOVEC Matěj TJLPZ CZE 30.11.2005
2 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10.04.2005
3T NOVÁK Martin 1.FCBPBZ CZE 04.05.2004
3T POHNAN Kryštof SCPŠS CZE 08.03.2004
5 VOLÁK Patrik TĚLOJDOZ CZE 02.07.2007
6 KOTALA Jan TJLTZ CZE 08.11.2004
7 VÍTEK Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 13.02.2005
8 GNJIDIC Luka TJSPDI CZE 02.06.2004
9 VACH Daniel TJLTZ CZE 23.07.2005
10 MATOUŠEK David TJLPZ CZE 01.09.2004
11 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCBPBZ CZE 07.04.2006
12 CHOUN Karím SCPŠS CZE 05.09.2005
13 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš UNIVSKPS CZE 03.06.2004
14 GAISLER Jakub TJLTZ CZE 29.04.2005
15 BA Malik TJLPZ CZE 16.06.2004
16 WALLER Jonáš SCPŠS CZE 10.10.2008
17 KRÁL Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 30.06.2004
18 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 24.07.2006
19 DITRICH Jonathan TJSPDI CZE 26.02.2004
20 STIRBER Sebastián SCPŠS CZE 12.08.2004
21 ADDO Djan Theodor TJSPDI CZE 06.11.2006
22 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERMLZ CZE 10.03.2004
23 KUCHAŘ Matěj SCPŠS CZE 04.02.2006
24 HOLÝ Tomáš TJLPZ CZE 10.12.2004
25 VLACH Šimon TJLPZ CZE 10.06.2005
26 SOKOLOV Sevastyan SCPŠS CZE 07.08.2006
27 ADAM Jan SLAVLZ CZE 14.05.2006
28 OSTALSKIY Ivan TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 25.05.2007
29 KREJBICH Radim SLAVLZ CZE 18.06.2005
30 TIKAL René Jan SCPŠS CZE 27.04.2008
31 BUREŠ Lukáš TĚLOJDOZ CZE 01.05.2005
32 SEJKORA Adam SCPŠS CZE 28.08.2007
33 WALLER Adam SCPŠS CZE 27.08.2007
34 KURÁŇ Martin TĚLOJDOZ CZE 23.08.2005
35 HRTÁNEK Patrik SCPŠS CZE 07.10.2008
36 FIEDOR Michal SCPŠS CZE 02.02.2004
37 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCBPBZ CZE 19.07.2006
38 HORNÝ Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 08.03.2006
39 JÍLEK Jakub SLAVLZ CZE 26.10.2006
40 POSPÍŠIL Matěj TJSPDI CZE 20.04.2006
41 DOŠEK Jiří UNIVSKPS CZE 23.06.2004
42 SCHÖPPEL Karel VSKČPZ CZE 03.02.2005
43 HRADECKÝ Hynek SCPŠS CZE 24.06.2008
44 SMUTNÝ Richard UNIVSKPS CZE 07.07.2005
45 HRAZDIL Jakub TĚLOJDOZ CZE 18.04.2005
46 VOLDŘICH Michal TJSP CZE 28.04.2004
47 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČESKŠKRZ CZE 25.03.2007
48 MATERNA Jakub ČESKŠKRZ CZE 12.01.2007
49 VINŠ Jakub ŠERMLZ CZE 25.10.2005
50 HOLUŠA Matyáš UNIVSKPS CZE 07.07.2007
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEDNÁR Kryštof CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRADÁČ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTALA Zdeněk CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKROVNÝ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEHLÍK Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
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Club Count
SC Praha Šerm, spolek 12
Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha, spolek 6
TJ Lokomotiva Plzeň, z.s. 5
Tělovýchovná jednota Dukla Olomouc, z.s. 5
1.FC Bělá pod Bezdězem, z.s. 5
TJ Sokol Praha Dejvice I. 4
Slavoj Litoměřice, z.s. 3
TJ Lokomotiva Teplice, z.s. 3
ŠERM Liberec, z.s. 2
Český šermířský klub Riegel z.s. 2
TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary - šerm z.s. 1
VSK ČVUT Praha z.s. 1
TJ Sokol Písek 1


